
   

Barham Church of  

England Primary School  
Supporting everyone to be kind, confident and curious 

Attendance Ted 
 

Congratulations to Jays and 

Eagles who both had the highest 

attendance last week.  

 This week’s News                 

Our youngest children in Wrens were very excited to 
meet two Police Officers this week. 
Wrens asked and answered lots of 
questions and loved trying on the 
police uniform and sitting in the pa-
trol car.   

 

Mrs Gooderham began her lunchtime story club which 
combines languages and signing. The children were 
amazing at matching sign language to French fruit in the 
story of The Hungry Caterpillar.  

 

 

 

 

Friday 

17th January 2025 

Birthdays 
 
 
 
Happy Birthday To …    

 
Eleanor (Wrens) 
Daisy B (Robins) 
Harvey (Puffins) 

Daniel (Owls) 
 

Dates for your Diary 
Wednesday 22nd January Auditions for the 
production Years 4, 5 and 6 only  

Monday 27th January Year 6 Meet the 
Teacher 3pm 

Wednesday 29th January 2025 Parent/carer 
online safety training —link will be emailed 
9:30am – 10:15am  

Friday 31st January Year 3 (Robins) attending 
Candlemas Service at St John’s Church - 
families welcome 2pm start 

Wednesday 5th February Parent/carer drop-
in to see your child’s work in their classroom 
— all parents welcome 3:15pm—3:45pm 

Friday 7th February Parent Celebration As-
sembly 9:10am, Wrens Lifeboat visitor  

Monday 10th February Creative Pray Day KS2 

Tuesday 11th Feb Safer Internet Day and 
Dog Trust workshops Years 1-4 

Wednesday 12th Feb Dog Trust workshops 
Years 5 and 6 

Friday 14th February Dance Festival for 
Years R-6, End of Term 

Monday 24th February Term 4 begins 

                           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This Week’s Awards     
Writer of the Week 

 Sebastian (Jays) 

Reader of the Week 

Joey (Owls) 

Mathematician of the Week 

Olivia M (Eagles) 

Creative Artist of the Week 

Suleman (Hawks) 
 
Scientist of the Week 

Oliver C (Robins) 

Citizen of the Week 

Daisy B (Robins class) for doing a litter pick for 
her community and collecting two bags of rubbish. 
What a star! 


